VILLAGES OF
WOODLAKE

2301 WOODLAKE PKWY
LITTLE ELM, TX 75068

FROM THE RECREATION
CENTER

Turn right onto Lakeshore. Go through
the stop sign, and at the light take a left
onto Eldorado. Take Eldorado, and then
turn left onto Woodlake Pkway at the
light. The pool will be on the right hand
side of the road, past the pond.

CLASSES OFFERED

$70 (includes eight 30 min classes)
Parent and Tot: Ages 6mo-3 years old
Preschool 1-3: Ages 4-5 years old

Level 1-4: Ages 6+ years old

Discounts listed below under registration
dates

$85 (Includes four 30 min classes)
Private Swim Lessons: Any age

REGISTRATION DATES
SESSION 1 AND 2

April 1: Registration opens in person only
for residents in participating HOAs ($20
discount for partner HOASs)

April 15: Registration opens in person only
for residents of Little EIm ($10 discount for
residents)

May 1: Registration opens online to
everyone. No discounts offered online.

No discounts for private swim lessons

NOTES ABOUT LESSONS

For general inquiries about the Town of
Little EIm's Aquatics program, please email
aadams@littleelm.org. We try our best to
ensure that every child learns to swim, and
also gains knowledge about water safety.
Each child learns at his/her own pace and
it cannot be guaranteed that all students
will pass the level class they are currently
enrolled in. They will be taught valuable
safety skills and introduced to both simple
and complex swimming skills.

Time
8:45-9:15 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.
9:30-10 am.
9:30-10 a.m.

10:15-10:45 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.
11-11:30 a.m.
11-11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
11:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
4:45-5:15 p.m.
4:45-515 p.m.
5:30-6 p.m.
5:30-6 p.m.
6:15-6:45 p.m.
6:15-6:45 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m

SESSION 1 PRIVATE LESSONS

Time

8-8:30 am.
8-8:30 am.
12:30-1 p.m.
12:30-1 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
8-8:30 am.
8-8:30 am.
12:30-1 p.m.
12:30-1 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.

Time

8:45-9:15 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.
9:30-10 am.
9:30-10 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.
11-11:30 a.m.
1-11:30 am.
11:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
11:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
4:45-515 p.m.
4:45-5:15 p.m.
5:30-6 p.m.
5:30-6 p.m.
6:15-6:45 p.m.
6:15-6:45 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m

SESSION

12:30-1 p.m.
12:30-1 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
8-8:30 a.m.
8-8:30 am.
12:30-1 p.m.
12:30-1 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
4-4:30 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.

Level
Level 3
Preschool 3
Level 4
Preschool 1
Level 1
Parent & Tot
Level 2
Preschool 1
Level 3
Preschool 2
Level 3
Preschool 2
Level 4
Preschool 3
Level 1
Parent & Tot
Level 2
Preschool 1

Dates
June 1-4
June 1-4
June 1-4
June 1-4
June 1-4
June 1-4
June 1-4
June 1-4
June 8-11
June 8-11
June 8-11
June 8-11
June 8-11
June 8-11
June 8-1
June 8-11

Level
Level 4
Preschool 1
Level 3
Preschool 2
Level 4
Preschool 3
Level 1
Parent & Tot
Level 2
Preschool 1
Level 2
Preschool 1
Level 3
Preschool 2
Level 4
Preschool 3
Level 1
Parent & Tot

2 PRIVATE LESSONS

Dates
June 15-18
June 15-18
June 15-18
June 15-18
June 15-18
June 15-18
June 15-18
June 15-18
June 22-25
June 22-25
June 22-25
June 22-25
June 22-25
June 22-25
June 22-25
June 22-25

Age
6+
4-5
6+

6+
6m-3
6+
)
6+
4-5

4-5
6+
)

6m-3
6+
4-5

Age
6m+
6m-+
6m+
6m+
6m-+
6m+
6m+
6m+
6m+
6m-+
6m+
6m+
6m-+
6m+
6m+

Age

Age
6m-+
6m+
6m+
em+
6m+
6m-+
6m+
6m+
6m-+
6m+
6m+
em+
6m+
6m-+
6m+
6m+

Days
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2

Days
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th

Days
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2
M-Th x2

Days
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th

Price
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70

Price
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85

Price
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70
$50/$60/$70

Price
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85

# of Classes
8
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To register in person, please visit the Little EIm Recreation Center at 303 Main St.,
Little EIm, TX 75068. Discounts are only available in person
To register online, please visit: www.lakefrontrecreation.com




