VILLAGES OF WOODLAKE

2301 WOODLAKE PKWY LITTLE ELM, TX 75068

FROM THE RECREATION CENTER

Turn right onto Lakeshore. Go through the stop sign, and at the light take a left onto Eldorado. Take Eldorado, and then turn left onto Woodlake Pkway at the light. The pool will be on the right hand side of the road, past the pond.

CLASSES OFFERED

\$70 (includes eight 30 min classes)
Parent and Tot: Ages 6mo-3 years old
Preschool 1-3: Ages 4-5 years old
Level 1-4: Ages 6+ years old
Discounts listed below under registration
dates

\$85 (Includes four 30 min classes) Private Swim Lessons: Any age

REGISTRATION DATES SESSION 1 AND 2

April 1: Registration opens in person only for residents in participating HOAs (\$20 discount for partner HOAs)

April 15: Registration opens in person only for residents of Little Elm (\$10 discount for residents)

May 1: Registration opens online to everyone. No discounts offered online.

No discounts for private swim lessons

NOTES ABOUT LESSONS

For general inquiries about the Town of Little Elm's Aquatics program, please email aadams@littleelm.org. We try our best to ensure that every child learns to swim, and also gains knowledge about water safety. Each child learns at his/her own pace and it cannot be guaranteed that all students will pass the level class they are currently enrolled in. They will be taught valuable safety skills and introduced to both simple and complex swimming skills.

SESSION 1: JUNE 1 - 11

<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Price</u>	# of Classes
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Level 3	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Preschool 3	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
9:30-10 a.m.	Level 4	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
9:30-10 a.m.	Preschool 1	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
10:15-10:45 a.m.	Level 1	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
10:15-10:45 a.m.	Parent & Tot	6m-3	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11-11:30 a.m.	Level 2	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11-11:30 a.m.	Preschool 1	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11:45 a.m12:15 p.m.	Level 3	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11:45 a.m12:15 p.m.	Preschool 2	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
4:45-5:15 p.m.	Level 3	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
4:45-5:15 p.m.	Preschool 2	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
5:30-6 p.m.	Level 4	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
5:30-6 p.m.	Preschool 3	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
6:15-6:45 p.m.	Level 1	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
6:15-6:45 p.m.	Parent & Tot	6m-3	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
7-7:30 p.m.	Level 2	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
7-7:30 p.m	Preschool 1	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8

SESSION 1 PRIVATE LESSONS

<u>Time</u>	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Price</u>	# of Classes
8-8:30 a.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
8-8:30 a.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 1-4	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
8-8:30 a.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
8-8:30 a.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 8-11	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4

SESSION 2: JUNE 15 - 25

<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Price</u>	# of Classes
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Level 4	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Preschool 1	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
9:30-10 a.m.	Level 3	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
9:30-10 a.m.	Preschool 2	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
10:15-10:45 a.m.	Level 4	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
10:15-10:45 a.m.	Preschool 3	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11-11:30 a.m.	Level 1	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11-11:30 a.m.	Parent & Tot	6m-3	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11:45 a.m12:15 p.m.	Level 2	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
11:45 a.m12:15 p.m.	Preschool 1	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
4:45-5:15 p.m.	Level 2	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
4:45-5:15 p.m.	Preschool 1	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
5:30-6 p.m.	Level 3	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
5:30-6 p.m.	Preschool 2	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
6:15-6:45 p.m.	Level 4	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
6:15-6:45 p.m.	Preschool 3	4-5	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
7-7:30 p.m.	Level 1	6+	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8
7-7:30 p.m	Parent & Tot	6m-3	M-Th x2	\$50/\$60/\$70	8

SESSION 2 PRIVATE LESSONS

<u>Time</u>	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Price</u>	# of Classes
8-8:30 a.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
8-8:30 a.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 15-18	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
8-8:30 a.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
8-8:30 a.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
12:30-1 p.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
4-4:30 p.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4
7:45-8:15 p.m.	June 22-25	6m+	M-Th	\$85	4

To register in person, please visit the Little Elm Recreation Center at 303 Main St., Little Elm, TX 75068. Discounts are only available in person To register online, please visit: www.lakefrontrecreation.com